
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Feb Wednesday $25.00 979 1245 Backy Karman Richmond settlement

02-Feb Thursday $25.00 2574 1246 Tracy Ellsworth Charlottetown, PEI

03-Feb Friday $25.00 827 1247 Michael Demerchant Elmwood

04-Feb Saturday $100.00 1241 282 Matthew Jones Woodstock

05-Feb Sunday $100.00 2822 283 Pierre Gaudet Memramcook

06-Feb Monday $25.00 32 1249 Emma O'Connor Perth-Andover

07-Feb Tuesday $25.00 1266 1250 Roy Culberson Jacksonville

08-Feb Wednesday $25.00 2138 1251 Shirley LeBlanc Napan

09-Feb Thursday $25.00 268 1252 Zach Dunnett Lethbridge, AB

10-Feb Friday $25.00 2081 1253 Cathy Dignard Grand Bay-Westfield

11-Feb Saturday $100.00 1573 284 Penny McAleer New Bandon

12-Feb Sunday $100.00 2396 285 Gary Nickerson Riverview

13-Feb Monday $25.00 345 1254 Audrey Perkins Florencville-Bristol

14-Feb Tuesday $25.00 1947 1255 Jane Irving Saint John

15-Feb Wednesday $25.00 2535 1256 Dale Stevens Rothesay

16-Feb Thursday $25.00 185 1257 Connie Mazerolle Anderson Rd

17-Feb Friday $25.00 1174 1258 Jason Hudson Quispamsis

18-Feb Saturday $100.00 933 286 Blair Carr Bedell

19-Feb Sunday $100.00 854 287 Colton McCormack Weston

20-Feb Monday $25.00 1051 1259 Irene Saunders Newbridge

21-Feb Tuesday $25.00 1703 1260 Betty Danks Dalhousie

22-Feb Wednesday $25.00 338 1261 Justin Giggie Glassville

23-Feb Thursday $25.00 2490 1262 Brenda Arsenalt Moncton

24-Feb Friday $25.00 1577 1263 Rita Maston Minto

25-Feb Saturday $100.00 1542 288 Michael & Judy Ross Boiestown

26-Feb Sunday $100.00 2829 289 Lynne Marriott Middle Sackville, NS

27-Feb Monday $25.00 1476 1264 Dan Ames Gagetown

28-Feb Tuesday $25.00 848 1265 Brian Shaw Woodstock


